## 2024-2025 Annual Friends of Racer Rodeo Membership Form

## Become a Friend of Racer Rodeo!

Join us as we provide support for the Murray State University Rodeo team and their student athletes. Friends of Racer Rodeo (FORR) volunteers raise money for academic scholarships, support home rodeo events and further the future of Racer Rodeo.

Friends of Racer Rodeo meet monthly in-person and online to sponsor the following events. For 2024, we funded over \$27,000 in scholarships for student athletes.

- Annual Meeting Banquet
- Commissioner's Classic Golf Tournament Fundraiser
- Move-in Weekend Luncheon
- MSU Invitational Rodeo events
- Breakaway Roping Jackpot Fundraisers
- Hospitality Tent for Racer Round-up Rodeo
- Racer Rodeo Hall of Fame Inductee Recognition

Help us move forward with Racer Rodeo. Membership year is July 1 - June 30. Shoes up!

Name:\_\_\_\_\_

Address:			

Phone Number:\_\_\_\_\_

Email:

## Scan QR code for online payments.

Checks accepted by mail for donations and dues at: Friends of Racer Rodeo 2101 College Farm Road Murray KY 42071

